The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - AXIOM 2026-03-01 to 2026-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-03-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,003.67
2026-03-04 Transfer from YSWS - Axiom txn EyHv5xR $8.94 $1,012.61
2026-03-05 Grant to Sarjak Khanal txn_oyHPXPO -$80.00 $932.61
2026-03-08 Transfer from YSWS - Axiom txn gkH4AIB $0.10 $932.71
2026-03-10 Transfer from YSWS - Axiom txn_ 4dHwlGo $80.00 $1,012.71
2026-03-11 Transfer from YSWS - Axiom txn mAHIW97 $0.02 $1,012.73
2026-03-11 Transfer from YSWS - Axiom txn_4dHw]2k $0.10 $1,012.83
2026-03-11 Bill txn R2HY6Z0 -$76.24 $936.59
2026-03-11 Wise transfer fee txn evHdakN -$2.66 $933.93
2026-03-25 Transfer from YSWS - Axiom to YSWS - Budget - Dhamari txn QmHgOLw  -$400.00 $533.93
2026-03-25 Transfer from YSWS - Axiom to YSWS - Budget - Augie txn VOHE480 -$400.00 $133.93
2026-03-30 Transfer from YSWS - Axiom txn QmHgmEe $3.42 $137.35

WITHDRAWN: $958.90. DEPOSITED: $92.58. $137.35

YSWS - Axiom is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from YSWS - Axiom's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



